Playing Field 13 Acres

Garden Competition trophies

Lock down bin

War Memorial

Public toilet

Bus shelters

Various litter bins and grit
bins

Various street furniture
Multi Sports

Tennis Court

7.24 acres

fences

Recreation Ground levelling
resurfacing

Clock Tower

Storage Container

Skate Park

Cemetery extension
Recreation Ground barriers
Cemetery Gates

Youth Shelter

Recreation Ground gate
CCTV System and intruder
alarm

Pedestrian kissing gate
CCTV cameras

Bench

Notice Board

Notice Board

Grit Bin

Picnic bench

Active

Active
Active
Active
Active
Active

Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active

Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active

U/K

U/K
U/K
U/K
U/K
U/K

U/K

U/K

1986
1986
1993
1993
1995
1995
1999
2000
2002
2003
2003
2006
2007
2010

2010
2011
2011
2014
2014
2015
2015
2015

1.00

100.00
0.00
21924.00
6839.00
7304.00

1511.00
8500.00
30460.00
9407.00
15204.00
3113.00
11664.00
2664.00
38000.00
1000.00
32288.00
1.00
1459.00
1175.00
5495.00
250.00

5212.00
815.00
2657.00
560.00
440.00
395.00
159.00
415.00

Playing Field

Competition winners
Clock Tower
The Street Stanton

Old Bury Road and The Street Stant 25 years

Village

Old Bury Road Stanton
Old Bury Road Stanton
Old Bury Road Stanton
Old Bury Road Stanton
Old Bury Road Stanton
Old Bury Road Stanton
Hepworth Road

Old Bury Road Stanton
Old Bury Road Stanton
Cemetery

Old Bury Road Stanton
Bardwell Road Stanton
Old Bury Road Stanton
Old Bury Road Stanton

Village Hall

Old Bury Road Stanton
Recreation Ground - various
Tennis Court

Cemetery

Village Hall

Bury Lane

Recreation Ground

100 years 13/06/2022

10 years 13/06/2022

13/06/2022
100 years 13/06/2022
10 years 13/06/2022

13/06/2022
25years 13/06/2022
20 years 13/06/2022
20 years 13/06/2022
25years 13/06/2022
100 years 13/06/2022
25years 13/06/2022
100 years 13/06/2022
20years 13/06/2022
50 years 13/06/2022
25years 13/06/2022
25 years 13/06/2022
100 years 13/06/2022
20 years 13/06/2022
25vyears 13/06/2022
25years 13/06/2022
20 years 13/06/2022
5 years 13/06/2022
20 years 13/06/2022
5 years 13/06/2022
20 years 13/06/2022
25years 13/06/2022
20years 13/06/2022
10 years 13/06/2022
25vyears 13/06/2022

Listed monument

Renovated 2022

In order
In order
In order
In order
In order
In order
Renovated 2022
In order
In order
In order
In order
Repainted 2021
Repainted 2021
In order

to be passed to VHMC
In order
to be passed to VHMC
In order
In order
In order
In order
In order



Lap Top

Grit Bin

Rubbish bins for events
CCTV cameras

Fencing

Play Area equipment

Play Area fitness equipment

Lock down bin
Lockdown bins

Notice board header panel
Bench

Bench

Remote Hard drive
Defibrillator

Speed Indicator Device
Rubbish Bin

Laminator

Christmas Tree lights
Drinking fountain
Bench

Gas bottle

Battles Over - Beacon
Notice Board
Wheelbarrow and truck
Bench

Fencing

Defibrillator

Lock down bin
Shredder

Car Park extension pavers
Ansaphone

Reflective jackets

Tools for maintenance

Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active

Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active

2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2016

2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2017
2017
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019

565.00
127.00
83.00
2117.00
963.00
34062.00

4325.00
280.00
560.00
131.00
522.00
385.00
40.00
3860.00
2925.00
117.00
44.00
402.00
465.00
480.00
76.00
360.00
530.00
123.00
470.00
2800.00
1881.00
296.00
94.00
9950.00
24.00
181.00
125.00

Clerk office
Honeymeade Close
Storage container
Recreation Ground
Recreation Ground
Recreation Ground

Recreation Ground
The Street Stanton
Recreation Ground
Cemetery

The Street Stanton
Play Area

Home office
Stanton Surgery and Clock Tower
Various

Play Area

Home office
Storage container
Recreation Ground
George Hill
Storage container
Storage container
George Hill
Storage container
Jacobs Close
Allotments

5 years
25 years
20 years
5 years
10 years
25 years

25 years
25 years
25 years
25 years
25 years
25 years
10 years
10 years
10 years
10 years
10 years
10 years

25 years

15 years
25 years
15 years
25 years
25 years

Ashmore Nursing Home - outside w 10 years

Hepworth Road
Home office
Recreation Ground
Home office
Storage container
Storage container

10 years
5 years

25 years
10 years
10 years
10 years

13/06/2022
13/06/2022
13/06/2022
13/06/2022
13/06/2022
13/06/2022

13/06/2022
13/06/2022
13/06/2022
13/06/2022
13/06/2022
13/06/2022
13/06/2022
13/06/2022
13/06/2022
13/06/2022
13/06/2022
13/06/2022
13/06/2022
13/06/2022
13/06/2022
13/06/2022
13/06/2022
13/06/2022
13/06/2022
13/06/2022
13/06/2022
13/06/2022
13/06/2022
13/06/2022
13/06/2022
13/06/2022
13/06/2022

In order
In order
In order
to be passed to VHMC
In order
In order

In order
In order
In order
In order
In order
In order
In order
In order
In order
In order
In order
In order
needs attention. Parts ordered
In order
In order
In order
In order
In order
In order
In order
In order
In order
In order
In order
In order
In order
In order



Dog Waste bin

Table Tennis tables
Table Tennis surfacing
Basket ball court refurb
Office Equipment
Replacement dog bin
Memorial Bench

Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active

2020
2020
2020
2020
2021
2021
2022

187.00
1142.00
7403.00
2637.00
116.62
160.26
680.02

Barningham Road
Recreation Ground
Recreation Ground
Recreation Ground
Home office

Old Bury Road
Cemetery

10 years
15 years
25 years
10 years
5 years

10 years
20 years

13/06/2022
13/06/2022
13/06/2022
13/06/2022
13/06/2022
13/06/2022
13/06/2022

In order
In order
In order
In order
In order
In order
In order



